
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
RUN E 210 FT FOR POB, N 210 FT
E 210 FT, S 210 FT, W 210 FT TO 

HOWELL MICHAEL
PO BOX 288
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

13-2S-15-00049-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

13215.00 1.00/

06/21/2023 JB 1.00 1,400 0 0 1,400

STANDARD
3

14,348
700

1,400
16,448
8,661
7,787

HX HB 7,787
0

16,448
0

16,448

0929/2446 6/26/2001 WD Q I 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN LOUIS H

HOWELL MICHAEL

0848/0243 10/29/1997 WD Q I 6,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCDANIEL

BROWN
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000041938 Electrical Servic 0 05/18/2021

2002HX Base Yr

500 NW KATIE GLN, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 370 53.2650 59.66 22,074 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 350

BAS 350 100 350 13,573

UOP 100 20 20 775

450 370 14,348

BAS= W17 S11 E10 UOP=  S10 E10 N10 W10$ E16 N11 W1 N8 W8 S8$.

BAS

17

11

10

16

11

1

8

8

8

UOP10

10

10

10

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 400

700

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.40 3,500.00 1,400.00 1,400


